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NPCR	Subject	Matter	Experts	Contact	List	(May	2019)	

	

	

 

 

Assessment of Central Cancer Registry Linkage with All Payers Claims Databases Project 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

Association of Public Health Laboratories (APHL) Informatics Messaging Services (AIMS) Platform 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

 Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

  

USCS Cancer Data Visualization Application 

Simple Singh 770-488-4292  SDSingh@cdc.gov 

Loria Pollack 770-488-5045  LPollack@cdc.gov 

  

Cancer Data Access for Research (IRB Information) 

Manxia Wu 770-488-3189 MWu@cdc.gov 

  

Cancer Incidence/Mortality Statistics 

Trevor Thompson, 770-488-3153 TThompson@cdc.gov 

Jessica King 770-488-4279 JKing1@cdc.gov 

Simple Singh 770-488-4292 SDSingh@cdc.gov 

  

Comparative Effectiveness Research Project (CER) 

Loria Pollack 770-488-5045  LPollack@cdc.gov 

  

CER Data Analyses 

Loria Pollack 770-488-5045 LPollack@cdc.gov 

Trevor Thompson 770-488-3153 TThompson@cdc.gov 

  

Patient Centered Outcomes Research Project 

Loria Pollack 770-488-5045 LPollack@cdc.gov 

  

Cyber Cancer Registry 

Lynda Douglas 770-488-1075 LDouglas@cdc.gov 

  

Data Quality Evaluation (DQE) 

Sarah Manson 770-488-4635 SManson@cdc.gov 

Denise Duran 404-639-8923 DDuran@cdc.gov 
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Data Security and Encryption (CCR/VA) 

Joseph Rogers 770-488-4701 JRogers@cdc.gov 

  

Early Case Capture – STAR 

Toye Williams 770-488-2878 TMWilliams2@cdc.gov 

   

Education and Training Activities 

Lynda Douglas 770-488-1075 LDouglas@cdc.gov 

  

Enhancing Cancer Registry Data through Linkage with Claims Data 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

Epidemiology Support 

Manxia Wu 770-488-3189 MWu@cdc.gov 

  

Evaluation 

Paran Pordell 404-639-8497 Ppordell@cdc.gov 

 

Hospital Discharge Data 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5690 SFJones@cdc.gov 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

Improving the Reporting of Hematopoietic Diseases by NPCR Funded Central Cancer Registries 

Manxia Wu 770-488-3189 MWu@cdc.gov 

  

Indian Health Service Linkage Project 

Melissa A. Jim 404-718-2602 MJim@cdc.gov 

  

Integrating the Healthcare Enterprise (IHE), Healthcare Information Management and Systems Society (HIMSS) and 

Health Level 7 (HL7) 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

  

Meaningful Use & Physician Electronic Reporting From EHRs 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

  

Natural Language Processing (NLP), Clinical Language Engineering Workbench (CLEW) 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

NDI Linkages 

Reda Wilson 770-488-3245 RWilson1@cdc.gov 

  

NPCR-AERRO Advancing E-cancer Reporting and Registry   Operations 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 
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NPCR-AERRO e-Path Project 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

NPCR Component 2 Prognostic Factors, Breast & Cervical Cancer Screening, CIN III 

Paran Pordell 404-639-8497 Ppordell@cdc.gov   

  

NPCR Newsletter, Success Stories, Town Hall Meetings 

Olivia Marr 770-488-3137 OMarr@cdc.gov 

  

NPCR/CSS * SSDI 

Reda Wilson 770-488-3245 RWilson1@cdc.gov 

  

Pathology Electronic Reporting/Electronic Cancer Checklists  

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 Sfjones@cdc.gov 

Joseph D. Rogers 770-488-4701 JRogers@cdc.gov 

  

Patterns of Care (POC)* Breast, Colon and Prostate Cancer Data Quality and POC Study (POC1) 

Manxia Wu 770-488-3189 MWu@cdc.gov 

  

Program Evaluation Instrument (PEI) 

Olivia Marr 770-488-3137 OMarr@cdc.gov 

Toye Williams 770-488-2878 TMWilliams2@cdc.gov 

  

Registry Plus 

Joseph Rogers 770-488-4701 JRogers@cdc.gov 

 

EDITS (software) 

Sarah Manson 770-488-4635 SManson@cdc.gov 

  

Risk Factor/Sampling Statistics 

Trevor Thompson 770-488-3153 TThompson@cdc.gov 

  

SharePoint  

Lynda Douglas 770-488-1075 LDouglas@cdc.gov 

David Bang 770-488-5254 dtb6@cdc.gov 

  

Stage Transition Team 

Mary Lewis 770-488-4827 MLewis2@cdc.gov 

  

Structured Data Capture (SDC) 

Sandy Jones 770-488-5689 SFJones@cdc.gov 

Wendy Blumenthal 770-488-1131 WBlumenthal@cdc.gov 

  

Survival 

Reda Wilson 770-488-3245 RWilson1@cdc.gov 


